
EMPIRE LAUNDRY CO
755

Bryant Street
Phone South 277

STREET AND AVENUE GUIDE. 93

Post 1400 1401
Sutter 1500 1501

Fern Avenue
Bush 1600 1601
Austin Avenue
Pine 1700 1701
California 1800 1801
Sacramento 1900 1901

Clay 2000 2001
Washington 2100 2101
Jackson 2200 2201
Pacific Avenue 2800 2301
Broadway 2400 2401
Vallejo 2500 2501
Green 2600 2601
Union 2700 2701
Filbert 2800 2801
Greenwich 2900 2901
Lombard 3000 3001
Chestnut 3100 3101
Francisco 3200 3201
Bay (e) (e)

Gould, from Paul Av S to
Salinas Av

Grace Terrace, from S s Cali-
fornia bet Dupontand Stock-
ton

Grady, from N s Green bet
Hyde and Larkin

Grafton Avenue (Lake View),
from Harold Av W to Arling-
ton Av

Graham Place, from N s
Green bet Dupontand Stock-
ton, N to Union

Grand, from S s Mission bet
Ninth and Tenth, S E to
Howard

Grand Place, from S s Fil-
bert bet Kearny and Dupont

Grant (University Home-
stead), from Wayland S to
Dwlght

Grant Alley, from S s Fif-
teenth bet Guerrero and Do-
lores, S to Sixteenth

Grant Avenue, from N s
Market bet Kearny and
Stockton, N to Bush

Cross Sis. E. W.
Market and O'Farrell. 2 1

Geary 100 101
Union Square Avenue
Post 200 201
Ashburton Place
Stockton Place
Mills Place
Sutter 300 301
Berry Place
Harlan Place
Bush (e) (e)

Grant Place, from S s Folsom
bet Fremont and First

Grattan, from Clayton nr
Alma Av, W to Stanvan

Green, from the bay bet Val-
lejo and Union, W to Presidio
Reservation

Cross Sts. N. 8.
East North 2 l

Front
Battery 100 101
Gaines
Sansome 200 201
Calhoun
Montgomery 300 301
Vincent
Kohler's Place
Green Place
Reed Place
Kearny 400 401
Sonora
Lafayette Place
Dupont 500 501
Bannam Place
Union Place
Agnes Lane
Bower Place
Graham Place
Montgomery Avenue.
Stockton 600 601
Powell 700 701
August Alley
Mason 800 801

Taylor 900 901
Jones 1000 1001
Leavenworth- 1100 1101
New Orleans
Hamlin - -

Hyde 1200 1201
West End Alley
Larkin 1300 1301
Polk 1400 1401
Van Ness Avenue ...1500 1501
Franklin 1600 1601
Gough 1700 1701
Octavla 1800 1801
Laguna 1900 1901
Buchanan 2000 2001
Webster 2100 2101
Fillmore 2200 2201
Stelner 2300 2301
Pierce 2400 2401
Scott 2500 2501
Devlsadero 2600 2601
Broderlck 2700 2701
Baker 2800 2801
Lyon (e) (e)

Green Place, from N s Green
bet Montgomery and Kearny

Green's Court, from N s How
ard bet Steuart and Spear

Greenwich, from the bay bet
Filbert and Lombard, W to
Presidio Reservation

Cross Sis. N. 8.

Front 2 1

Battery 100 101
Sansome 200 201
Pringle Court
Montgomery 300 301
Kearny 400 401
Telegraph Place
Dupont 500 501
Kramer Place
Bellevue Avenue
Stockton 600 601
Powell 700 701
Gaven
Chamber's Place
Montgomery Avenue.
Scotland
Mason 800 801
Hartman
Jansen
Taylor 900 901
Roach
Jones 1000 1000
Leavenworth 1100 1101
Randall Place
Hyde 1200 1201
Larkin 1300 1301
Polk 1400 1401
Van Ness Avenue 1500 1501
Franklin 1600 1601
Gough 1700 1701
Octavla 1800 1801
Laguna 1900 1901
Rola Court
Buchanan 2000 2001
Webster 2100 2101
Fillmore 2200 2201
Stelner 2300 2301
Pierce 2400 2401
Scott 2500 2501
Devlsadero 2600 2601
Broderlck 2700 2701
Baker 2800 2801
Lyon (e) (e)

Greenwich Place, see Cham-
ber's Place

Grenada (South S. F.), see
Twenty-third Av South

Grimm's Place, from S s
Pacific bet Hyde and Larkin

Grlsar Place, from W s Oc-
tavla bet Union and Filbert

Grove, from W s Larkin bet
Hayes and Fulton, W to
Stanyan

Cross Sis. N. S.

Larkin 2 1

Polk 100 101
Van Ness Avenue 200 201
Franklin 300 301
Gough 400 401

Octavla 500 501 /«
Laguna 600 601 .

'

Buchanan 700 701 1"!

—

I

Webster 800 801 | i I

Fillmore 900 901 ^
Stelner (c) (c) ^1

—

Alamo Square f" ^ +
Scott 1200 1201 ^"*<
Devlsadero 1300 1301 I i I

Broderlck 1400 1401 == ^t
Baker 1500 1501 C^--<
Lyon 1600 1601 I Aj
Central Avenue 1700 1701
Masonic Avenue 1800 1801 ^^^3Ashbury 1900 1901 r^S
Clayton 2000 2001 l-U
Cole 2100 2101 K^-».
Shrader 2200 2201 E. '

Stanyan.. (e) (e) o/2
Guadaloupe (South S. F.), t-v-i

see Thirtieth Av South f- [

Guatemala (South s. F.), see £^ .

Forty-second Av South
^.^fc—

Guerrero, from S s Market t _j^J
bet Valencia and Dolores. S r 1
to San Jose Av ^^^"^

Cross Sis. w. E. *^^^
Market 2 1

~^
\

Thirteenth 100 101 <-— —i

Clinton Park N"^^
Brosnan

^~"

*

Fourteenth 200 201 / >

Fifteenth 300 301 =»* -^
Sixteenth 400 401 e *

Camp -

Seventeenth 500 501
Dorland
Eighteenth 600 601
Nineteenth 700 701
Cumberland
Twentieth 800 801
Liberty
Twenty-first. 900 901
Hill
Twenty-second 1000 1001
Alvarado
Twenty-third .1100 1101
Elizabeth
Twenty-fourth 1200 1201
Twenty-fifth 1300 1301
Twenty-sixth 1400 1401
Army
Twenty-seventh 1500 1501
Duncan
Twenty-eighth 1600 1601
San Jose Avenue (e) (e)

Guiana (South S. F.), see
Thirty-second Av South

Gundlach, W of San Bruno
Av ur County Line

Gunnison Avenue (Bemal
Heights, now Harrison),
from S s Army bet Alabama
and Treat Av

Guttenburg (West End Homestead),
SE of Mission nr County Line

Guy Place, from W s First
bet Folsom and Harrison

H, from First Av S of Golden
Gate Park W to the ocean

H South, from India S W to
County Line

Haggln, from S s King bet
Third and Fourth, S E to
Berry

Hahn, W of San Bruno Av nr
County Line

Halght, from junction Mar-
ket and Gough bet Waller
and Page, W to Stanyan

Cross Sis. n. 8.
Market and Gough... 2 1

Central Court I" m _
Octavla 100 101 Igl
Laguna 200 201 b> <•> 5
Buchanan 300 301 jr S
Webster 400 401 = S
Fillmore 500 501 «T
Stelner 600 601 a. «
Pierce 700 701
Scott 800 801
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E. Martin 8 Go.
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